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Independent School District of Boise City #001  

Boise Evening School 
6001 Cassia 
Boise, ID  83709 
208- 322-3701 
Mr. Ron Dehlin, Principal 
ron.dehlin@boiseschools.org 
 
Fort Boise Mid-High 
300 Fort Street 
Boise, ID  83702 
208- 854-4860 
Mr. Robert Thompson, Principal 
robert.thompson@boiseschools.org 
 
Mountain Cove High School 
911 Mountain Cove Road 
Boise, ID  83702 
208- 854-4860 
Mr. Robert Thompson, Principal 
robert.thompson@boiseschools.org 
 

Meridian School District #2 

Central Academy 
6075 N. Locust Grove 
Meridian, ID  83646 
208- 855-4325 
Mr. Michael Hirano, Principal 
hiranom@meridianschools.org 
 
Crossroads Middle School 
650 North Nola Street 
Meridian, ID  83642 
208- 888-3567 
Ms. Karen Harr, Principal 
harrk@meridianschools.org 

Meridian School District #2 cont. 

Eagle Academy 
100 S. Academy Avenue 
Eagle, ID  83616 
208- 939-5386 
Mr. James Buschine, Principal 
buschine.james@meridianschools.org 
 
Meridian Academy 
2311 E. Lanark 
Meridian, ID  83642 
208- 885-4315 
Mr. Joe Palaia, Principal 
palaiajp@meridianschools.org 
 
Meridian Night School 
12400 W. McMillan Rd 
Boise, ID  83713 
208- 939-5386 x208 
Mr. Gene Yundt, Principal 
yundt.gene@meridianschools.org 
 
Pathways Middle School 
1855 E. Leigh Field Drive 
Meridian, ID  83646 
208- 863-1894 
Mr. Eric Eschen, Principal 
eschen.eric@meridianschools.org 
 

Marsh Valley School District #21 

Marsh Valley Alternative High School 
42 School Street 
Arimo, ID  83214 
208- 254-3711 
Mr. Mike Welch, Principal 
 



Pocatello School District #25 

Alameda Center 
845 McKinley 
Pocatello, ID  83201 
208- 232-7119 
Ms. Sheryl Brockett, Program Manager 
brockesh@d25.k12.id.us 
 

Bear Lake School District #33 

Clover Creek High School  
697 Jackson Street 
Montpelier, ID  83254 
208- 847-0294 
Mr. Alan Schwab, Principal 
aschwab@blsd.net 
 

St. Maries School District #41 

Community Education Center 
P.O. Box 384 
St. Maries, ID  83861 
208- 245-2142 
Mr. John L. Cordell, Principal 
jcor@sd41.k12.id.us 
 

Blackfoot School District #55 

Independence Alternative High School 
155 East Francis 
Blackfoot, ID  83221 
208- 785-8825 
Mr. Mark Kartchner, Principal 
kartm@d55.k12.id.us 
 
Mountain View Middle School Alternative 
270 E. Bridge Street 
Blackfoot, ID  83221 
208- 785-8820 
Mr. Ryan Wilson, Principal 
wilsr@d55.k12.id.us 
 

Blaine County School District #61 

Silver Creek Alternative School 
P.O. Box 1860 
Hailey, ID  83333 
208- 578-5002 
Ms. Mary Gervase, Asst. Superintendent 
mgervase@blaineschools.org 
 

West Bonner County School District #83 

Priest River Educational Program 
PO Box 2531 
Priest River, ID  83856 
208- 448-1211 
Ms. Shelley J. Brooks, Principal 
sbrooks@sd83.k12.id.us 
 

Lake Pend Oreille School District #84 

Lake Pend Oreille Jr./Sr. High School 
1005 N. Boyer Avenue 
Sandpoint, ID  83864 
208- 263-6121 
Mr. Rick Dalessio, Principal 
rick.dalessio@lposd.org 
 

Idaho Falls School District #91 

Westview High School 
335 5th Street 
Idaho Falls, ID  83401-4703 
208- 524-7800 
Dr. Robert Tolman 
tolmbob@d91.k12.id.us 
 

Bonneville School District #93 

Lincoln High School 
3175 East Lincoln Road 
Idaho Falls, ID  83401 
208- 525-4445 
Dr. Diana Rapp, Principal 
rappd@d93.k12.id.us 
 



Bonneville School District #93 cont. 

Telford Academy 
2017 E 49 North 
Idaho Falls, ID  83401 
208- 525-4414 
Mr. Dan Keck, Principal 
rappd@d93.k12.id.us 
 
Teton Peaks Academy - BHC 
2280 E. 25th Street 
Idaho Falls , ID  83404 
208 525-4445 
Dr. Diana Rapp, Principal 
rappd@d93.k12.id.us 
 

Boundary County School District #101 

Riverside High School 
P.O. Box A 
Bonners Ferry, ID  83805-0039 
208- 267-7962 
Mr. Ken Olson, Principal 
 

Nampa School District #131 

Alpha One Alternative School 
1317 Third Street South 
Nampa, ID  83651 
208- 465-2760 
Ms. Lora Seabaugh, Principal 
lseabaugh@nsd131.org 
 
Nampa Teen Parent Program 
8444 Dearborne 
Nampa, ID  83686 
208- 465-2760 
Ms. Lora Seabaugh, Principal 
lseabaugh@nsd131.org 
 
Treasure Valley Education Center (NCH) 
504 East Florida 
Nampa, ID  83686 
208- 468-4600 
Mr. Micheal Breach, Program Manager 
mbreach@nsd131.org 
 

Caldwell School District #132 

Canyon Springs High School 
107 Poplar Street 
Caldwell, ID  83605 
208- 455-3325 
Mr. Tony Richard, Principal 
trichard@caldwellschools.org 
 

Middleton School District #134 

Middleton Transition School 
11 South 3rd Ave West 
Middleton, ID  83644 
208- 585-6657 
Ms. Chris Baskette, Principal 
cbaskette@msd134.org 
 

Vallivue School District #139 

Vallivue Night School 
1407 Homedale Road 
Caldwell, ID  83607 
208- 454-0445 
Ms. Sue Beitia, Program Manager 
sbeitia@vallivue.org 
 

Soda Springs School District #150 

Caribou High School 
250 South 3rd East 
Soda Springs, ID  83276 
208- 547-4922 
Dr. Molly Stein, Principal 
steinmoll@sodaschools.org 
 

Cassia County School District #151 

Cassia Alternative High School 
1010 W. 19th Street 
Burley, ID  83318 
208- 878-6690 
Ms. Lauri Heward, Principal 
hewlauri@sd151.k12.id.us 
 



Preston School District #201 

Franklin County High School 
594 N. State Street 
Preston, ID  83263 
208- 852-2272 
Mr. Wynn Costley, Principal 
wynncostley@preston.k12.id.us 
 

Fremont County School District #215 

South Fremont Secondary Alternative School 
855 N. Bridge Street 
St. Anthony, ID  83445 
208- 624-3416 
Mr. Larry Bennett, Principal 
larryb@sd215.k12.id.us 
 

Emmett School District #221 

Black Canyon High School 
315 S. Johns 
Emmett, ID  83617 
208- 365-6301 
Mr. Tom Carlsen, Principal 
tcarlsen@isd221.net 
 
Patriot Center (at MATR) 
315 S. Johns 
Emmet, ID  83617 
208- 365-6301 
Mr. Tom Carlsen, Principal 
tcarlsen@isd221.net 
 

Gooding School District #231 

Gooding Accelerated Learning Center 
906 Main Street 
Gooding, ID  83330 
208- 934-4214 
Ms. Michelle Owen, Principal 
michelle.owen@goodingschools.org 
 

Jefferson County School District #251 

Jefferson High School 
529 North 3470 East 
Menan, ID  83434 
208- 754-4550 
Mr. Richard Young, Principal 
rsyoung@d251.k12.id.us 
 
Jefferson Jr. High School 
529 North 3470 East 
Menan, ID  83434 
208- 754-4550 
Mr. Richard Young, Principal 
rsyoung@d251.k12.id.us 
 

Jerome School District #261 

Northside Alternative High School 
104 Tiger Drive North 
Jerome, ID  83338 
208- 324-8137 ext 4008 
Mr. Stephen Nance, Principal 
rsyoung@d251.k12.id.us 
 

Coeur d'Alene School District #271 

Project CDA (Creating Dropout Alternatives) 
1619 North 9th 
Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814 
208- 667-7460 
Mr. Jim Ferguson, Principal 
jferguson@sd271.k12.id.us 
 
The Bridge Academy 
1286 Best Avenue 
Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814 
208- 667-0319 
Ms. Stephanie Bennett, Principal 
sbennett@sd271.k12.id.us 
 

Lakeland School District #272 

Mountain View Alternative High School 
P.O. Box 39 
Rathdrum, ID  83858 
208- 687-0025 
Mr. John Klingaman 
jklingaman@sd272.k12.id.us 
 



Post Falls School District #273 

New Vision High School 
201 W. Mullan 
Post Falls, ID  83854 
208- 773-3541 
Mr. Chris Sensel, Principal 
 

Moscow School District #281 

Paradise Creek Regional High School 
1314 S. Main Street 
Moscow, ID  83843 
208- 882-2715 
Ms. Carole Jones, Principal 
cjones@sd281.k12.id.us 
 

Salmon School District #291 

Salmon Alternative High School 
P.O. Box 790 
Salmon, ID  83467 
208- 756-2434 
Mr. Roy Bossert, Principal 
rbossert@salmon.k12.id.us 
 

Madison School District #321 

Central High School 
379 South 2 East 
Rexburg, ID  83440-2526 
208- 359-2337 
Mr. Rex Fullmer, Principal 
fullmerr@mail.d321.k12.id.us 
 
Madison Academy 
379 S 2nd E 
Rexburg, ID  83440 
208- 359-2337 
Mr. Rex Fullmer, Principal 
fullmerr@mail.d321.k12.id.us 
 

Sugar-Salem School District #322 

Valley View Alternative High School 
25 North Cutler/PO Box150 
Sugar City, ID  83448 
208- 356-2074 
Mr. Jared Jenks, Principal 
jjenks@sd322.k12.id.us 

Minidoka County School District #331 

Mt. Harrison Jr./Sr. High 
310 10th Street 
Rupert, ID  83350 
208- 436-6252 
Mr. John Kontos, Principal 
jkontos@sd331.k12.id.us 
 

Lewiston School District #340 

Northwest Children's Home Education Center 
602 13th Street 
Lewiston, ID  83501 
208- 748-3048 
Ms. Ann Garvin, Principal 
ann@lewiston.k12.id.us 
 
Tammany Alternative Center 
1982 Tammany Creek Road 
Lewiston, ID  83501 
208- 748-3100 
Dr. Bob Donaldson, Principal 
 

Oneida School District #351 

Oneida High School 
300 West 450 North 
Malad, ID  83252 
Mr. Terri Sorensen, Principal 
soreterr@m.sd351.k12.id.us 
 

Homedale School District #370 

Centerpoint High School 
21985 Dixie River Road 
Caldwell, ID  83607 
208- 454-0255 
Mr. Greg Hale, Principal 
ghale@centerpointalt.org 
 

Payette School District #371 

Payette Alternative Center 
20 N. 12th Street 
Payette, ID  83661 
208- 642-3327 
Mr. Sam Nelson, Principal 
snelson@payettesd.k12.id.us 
 



American Falls School District #381 

American Falls Academy 
598 Lincoln 
American Falls, ID  83211 
208- 226-5008 
Mr. Cliff Hart, Principal 
cliffh@sd381.k12.id.us 
 

Kellogg School District #391 

Silver Valley Alternative School 
800 Bunker Avenue 
Kellogg, ID  83837 
208- 784-1348 
Ms. Bonnie Farmin, Principal 
BonnieF@sd391.k12.id.us 
 

Teton County School District #401 

Basin Jr./Sr. High School 
65 East Ross Street 
Driggs, ID  83422 
208- 354-2765 
Mr. Gordon Woolley, Principal 
gowool@d401.k12.id.us 
 

Twin Falls School District #411 

Bridge Academy 
616 Eastland Drive 
Twin Falls, ID  83301 
208- 733-8823 
Mr. Jack Altemose, Principal 
altmoseja@tfsd.k12.id.us 
 
Magic Valley High School 
512 Main Avenue N. 
Twin Falls, ID  83301 
208- 733-8823 
Mr. Jack Altemose, Principal 
altemoseja@tfsd.k12.id.us 
 

McCall-Donnelly School District #421 

Heartland High School 
124 Idaho Street 
McCall, ID  83638 
208- 634-3686 
Mr. Galen Shaver, Principal 
shaverg@mdsd.org 
 

Richard McKenna Charter HS LEA #453 

Richard McKenna Charter High School 
1993 E. 8th N. 
Mountain Home, ID  83647 
208 580-2449 
Mr. Larry Slade, Director 
lslade@idvhs.org 


